Ballofix isolating service valves
2
Ballofix isolating service valves
Pegler Ballofix isolating service valves for potable water,
Push-fit
Quick and easy to install.
Pegler Ballofix valves with push-fit connections offer the advantage of being much
quicker to fit then more traditional end connections, saving both time and money

A Ballofix minibore isolating ball valve – straight pattern
Compression ends. Screwdriver operation. DZR, plain finish
Size A Weight kg Order code
15mm 1581YA 20 0.11 13108
15
Ballofix service valve – angle swivel pattern
Compression x BSP union nut. Screwdriver operation. DZR, chrome finish
Size A Weight kg Order code
15mm 3160ZA 22 0.14 13143
BALLOFIX
A
A
A
Ballofix filter valves
Ballofix filter valve
Compression ends. Screwdriver operation. Removable filter. DZR, chrome finish
Size A Weight kg Order code
15mm 33615ZA 45 0.16 13304
22mm 34622ZA 50 0.27 13416
Ballofix filter valve
Compression ends. Plastic lever operation. DZR, chrome finish
Size A Weight kg Order code
15mm 33615ZP 45 0.16 13305
16
Compression valves
Small plastic handle - push in
Order code
CPT0059 Black 13712
Large plastic handle - push in
Order code
CPT0073 Black 13721
Ballofix compression valve accessories
Small plastic handle - screw fixed
Order code
ERG Black 13724
ERG Red 13728
ERG Blue 13729
ERG Chrome 13732
Large plastic handle - screw fixed
Order code
ERG Black 13725
17
Flow regulator insert
To maintain a defined flow rate
Size Flow rate Colour Order code
15mm 4 l/m Pink 13779
15mm 6 l/m Grey 13780
15mm 8 l/m White 13781
15mm 9/10 l/m Yellow 13782
15mm 12 l/m Brown 13783
22mm 12 l/m Orange 13784
22mm 18 l/m Brown 13785
Compression nuts
Compression nut
Brass, plain finish
Size Order code
15mm CPT0021 14853
22mm CPT0023 13686
Compression nut
Brass, commercial chrome finish
Size Order code
15mm CPT0022 13685
22mm CPT0024 14854
Compression ring
Brass, plain finish
Size Order code
15mm CPT0044 13698
22mm CPT0045 13699
UK sales
Free Phone: 0800 156 0010
Free Fax: 0808 156 1011
Email: uk.sales@pegleryorkshire.co.uk